TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

5562

71421

6307

6307

72879

78409

78528

70234

78848

75705

70326

74051

6321

77944

79950

76739

70810

54201

54222

56641

54800159
01

54800158
01

58908

54289

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Blanc

Brescou Chardonnay

Chablis

Chablis Magnum

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Meursault Vieilles Vignes

Puligny Montrachet

Saint-Véran Nord-Sud

Pouilly Fuissé Aux Chailloux

Louis Sipp Grand Cru Osterberg

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros

La Désirée Chardonnay

Pinot Gris Vendanges Tardives

Chateau Ragotiére Vallet Muscadet de
Sévre et Maine

Chateau de la Ragotiére Vieilles
Vignes

Amphora

Clos des Perriéres

Blanc Ivoire

Mouzillon-Tillieres

Ergo Bibamus Blanc

Fleur de Lys Blanc

Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne
Blanc

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc
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Argéng
2021
2019
2021
2020
2022
2022
2016
2016
2021
2022
2019
2020
2021

2008

2017

2022

2020
2018
2020

2018

2021

2021

2020

2020

2022

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine de Brescou

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Domaine Pernot Belicard

Domaine Pernot Belicard

Domaine Trouillet

Domaine Trouillet

Louis Sipp

Clotilde Davenne

Les Freres Couillaud

Louis Sipp

Les Fréres Couillaud

Les Fréres Couillaud

Domaine de Noiré

Chéateau Soucherie

Chateau Soucherie

Les Freres Couillaud

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Vignerons Corsican

Domaine Thunevin

Clotilde Davenne

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1500 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

159 kr

129 kr

225 kr

479 kr

379 kr

199 kr

549 kr

549 kr

229 kr

379 kr

399 kr

679 kr

105 kr

479 kr

199 kr

129 kr

329 kr

325 kr

199 kr

179 kr

kr

kr

325 kr

449 kr

129 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

53453 Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc 2022 Domaine Comte Peraldi Frankrike Vitt 750 ml 279 kr
54784 Beaujolais Blanc Elevé en f(t de chéne 2021 Domaine Didier Desvignes Frankrike Vitt 750 mi 199 kr
57843 Burghese Blanc 2020 Sant'Armettu Frankrike Vitt 750 ml 750 kr

* Privatpriser inkl moms
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